Bus

International Coach Service 335 Berlin - Luxembourg Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon
13 stops Monday 08:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:40
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Wednesday 08:40
Magdeburg, Zob

Thursday 08:40
Brunswick central station

Friday 08:40
Gottingen ZOB (Zoologisches Institut)
Kaufungen-Papierfabrik Saturday 08:40
Marburg (Fernbus) Sunday 08:40
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e

Route info
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3 Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Stops: 13

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 13 hour 20 min

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Libeck
Hauptbahnhof, Homburg Hamburg
" Bremerhaven g
Groningen
. \ Oldenburg o
HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken % S Go
ASSEN Wielk
Zwlle kg L 4 Barlin
. Haarlerm 2 pld s [ Wolfshurg ¥
Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon Nederland el Hannoves CLL
Haag = s iheme-"MUNsters  pielafeld
| I Cotthus
:|r|:jtl.:0'run i LEJ_pHg - Chadebuz
Diissaldarf = Dt!:n:;{:hl.:m-:i
] h Aachen " pann ik Thdiringen 3k Libet
Belgig-s I Chemnitz
Belgique / P e r
Belgien Praha
&
Fr Turt-am
Letzebuerg Main Wiirzburg
Plzef
Mannheim Nurﬁberg
L Saarorucken
Karlsruhe Woye T s Fey
letadrd Ceskd
E emberg ngolstadt Buditjovice
Augsburg
Freiburg Ulm :
im Breisgau Mﬁgpeq_pstreemapwnﬂ'ibutors
= Maps
335 — Berlin - Luxembourg BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-335-693114486-2223345319
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-335-693114486-2223345319
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-335-693114486-2223345319

Direction
Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

13 stops

Open route schedule

Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon

HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken

Hauptbahnhof, Homburg

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e

Marburg (Fernbus)

Kaufungen-Papierfabrik

Gottingen ZOB (Zoologisches Institut)

Brunswick central station

Magdeburg, Zob

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule
Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 13 hour 20 min

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

08:50

335 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Mainz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-335-693114486-2223345319

